
Name of the Insurer: ICICI Lombard General Insurance Company Limited

Registration No: 115 dated August 03, 2001
CIN: L67200MH2000PLC129408 

Upto the quarter ending December 31, 2022

Sl. No. Claims Experience Fire Marine Cargo Marine Hull Total Marine Motor OD Motor TP Total Motor Health
Personal 
Accident

 Travel Total Health #
Workmen’s 

Compensation/ 
Employer’s liability

Public/ 
Product 
Liability

Engineering Aviation
Crop 

Insurance
Other 

segments*
Miscellaneous Total

1 Claims O/S at the beginning of the period 3,673                 8,469              222                 8,691              57,241             62,542               119,783               54,011             8,181              3,026            65,218                 2,056                         1,958            1,382                1,004            12,686             48                  3,365                  219,864                  
2 Claims reported during the period 13,939               81,888             5                     81,893             1,034,673         22,182               1,056,855            637,885           39,492             14,713          692,090               3,281                         1,759            4,296                225               875,184           82                  39,921                2,769,525               

(a) Booked During the period 12,912               81,151             5                     81,156             1,031,937         20,047               1,051,984            630,297           37,507             14,074          681,878               3,038                         1,727            3,849                224               875,066           82                  37,331                2,749,247               
(b) Reopened during the Period 1,027                 737                 -                  737                 2,736               2,135                 4,871                  7,588              1,985              639               10,212                 243                            32                 447                  1                   118                 -                 2,590                  20,278                   
(c) Other Adjustment
(i) Adjustments due to Surveyors & court 
awards

-                     -                  -                  -                  -                   -                     -                      -                  -                  -                -                      -                             -                -                   -                -                  -                 -                      -                         

3 Claims Settled during the period 10,265               71,846             10                   71,856             912,941           17,042               929,983               551,932           24,261             8,116            584,309               1,944                         795               2,840                191               702,973           59                  27,175                2,332,390               
(a) paid during the period
(b) Other Adjustment

10,265               71,846             10                   71,856             912,941           17,042               929,983               551,932           24,261             8,116            584,309               1,944                         795               2,840                191               702,973           59                  27,175                2,332,390               

4 Claims Repudiated during the period 252                    1,580              -                  1,580              26,517             1,102                 27,619                67,391             13,324             6,684            87,399                 1,275                         2                   20                    -                -                  -                 3,911                  122,058                  
Other Adjustment
(i) Claim closed without payment

2,061                 8,085              3                     8,088              88,686             3,325                 92,011                -                  -                  -                -                      36                              738               964                  47                 (6)                    19                  7,965                  111,923                  

5

 Unclaimed (Pending claims which are 
transferred to Unclaimed A/c. after the 
mandatory period as prescribed by the 
Authority)

69                      252                 -                  252                 23,736             3,600                 27,336                32,726             790                 55                 33,571                 35                              796               43                    -                81,163             2                    406                     143,673                  

6 Claims O/S at End of the period 5,034                 8,846              214                 9,060              63,770             63,255               127,025               72,573             10,088             2,939            85,600                 2,082                         2,182            1,854                991               184,903           52                  4,235                  423,018                  
Less than  3months 1,379                 4,081              7                     4,088              61,786             6,749                 68,535                72,540             10,037             2,374            84,951                 1,395                         828               720                  49                 171,409           9                    2,914                  336,277                  
3 months to 6 months 688                    1,208              1                     1,209              1,426               5,272                 6,698                  29                   50                   424               503                      335                            295               272                  35                 13                   5                    371                     10,424                   
6months to 1 year 711                    538                 1                     539                 443                  7,292                 7,735                  1                     1                     141               143                      334                            525               173                  60                 1,947              5                    319                     12,491                   
1year and above 2,256                 3,019              205                 3,224              115                  43,942               44,057                3                     -                  -                3                          18                              534               689                  847               11,534             33                  631                     63,826                   

Upto the quarter ending December 31, 2022

(  in Lakhs)

Sl. No. Claims Experience Fire Marine Cargo Marine Hull Total Marine Motor OD Motor TP Total Motor Health
Personal 
Accident

 Travel Total Health #
Workmen’s 

Compensation/ 
Employer’s liability

Public/ 
Product 
Liability

Engineering Aviation
Crop 

Insurance
Other 

segments*
Miscellaneous Total

1 Claims O/S at the beginning of the period 191,504             32,178             20,183             52,361             47,725             532,369             580,094               36,957             15,241             3,031            55,230                 6,615                         2,232            38,035              7,258            34,339             794                28,905                997,369                  
2 Claims reported during the period 70,300               32,180             (3,351)             28,829             256,147           267,432             523,579               355,064           28,447             9,009            392,519               8,121                         2,566            16,814              1,650            53,289             4,067             22,682                1,124,415               

(a) Booked During the period 68,128               30,545             36                   30,581             265,388           181,827             447,214               345,825           25,460             8,701            379,986               7,380                         1,892            14,478              115               68,220             3,733             20,283                1,042,010               
(b) Reopened during the Period 1,569                 604                 -                  604                 3,499               5,954                 9,452                  9,238              2,987              308               12,533                 715                            66                 785                  -                331                 -                 693                     26,749                   
(c) Other Adjustment
(i) Adjustments due to Surveyors & court 
awards

603                    1,031              (3,387)             (2,356)             (12,739)            79,651               66,912                -                  -                  -                -                      26                              609               1,551                1,535            (15,262)           333                1,706                  55,657                   

3 Claims Settled during the period 79,090               36,150             1,420              37,570             229,069           121,597             350,666               241,106           15,967             5,155            262,228               3,741                         1,708            14,701              2,023            47,152             3,770             17,118                819,766                  
(a) paid during the period
(b) Other Adjustment

79,090               36,150             1,420              37,570             229,069           121,597             350,666               241,106           15,967             5,155            262,228               3,741                         1,708            14,701              2,023            47,152             3,770             17,118                819,766                  

4 Claims Repudiated during the period 249                    844                 -                  844                 7,575               12,907               20,482                54,506             13,479             2,013            69,998                 3,185                         3                   30                    -                -                  -                 1,675                  96,466                   
Other Adjustment
(i) Claim closed without payment

3,720                 5,386              103                 5,489              12,205             111,192             123,398               -                  -                  -                -                      79                              555               2,148                3                   14                   342                3,673                  139,419                  

5

Unclaimed (Pending claims which are 
transferred to Unclaimed A/c. after the 
mandatory period as prescribed by the 
Authority)

46                      98                   -                  98                   2,655               4,379                 7,034                  1,467              716                 8                   2,191                   50                              246               58                    -                3,037              1                    83                       12,843                   

6 Claims O/S at End of the period 178,745             21,979             15,309             37,288             55,021             554,106             609,127               42,726             12,607             3,848            59,181                 6,702                         2,531            37,970              6,883            40,463             750                29,027                1,008,667               
Less than  3months 45,583               11,086             2,082              13,168             51,357             51,481               102,838               42,693             12,524             3,572            58,789                 4,615                         691               10,020              53                 5,809              93                  5,028                  246,688                  
3 months to 6 months 18,112               2,367              -                  2,367              2,590               45,185               47,775                24                   82                   187               293                      804                            282               7,499                20                 308                 22                  2,142                  79,623                   
6months to 1 year 20,257               2,632              15                   2,648              890                  67,652               68,541                0                     0                     89                 89                        1,062                         224               6,854                39                 243                 269                2,415                  102,641                  
1year and above 94,794               5,894              13,212             19,106             184                  389,788             389,972               9                     -                  -                9                          222                            1,333            13,597              6,771            34,104             366                19,442                579,715                  

PD/2022-23/Q3/Ver. Dated Jan 18, 2023

Notes:- 
(a) # Total Health Includesincludes Health, Personal Accident & Travel
(b) * Credit insurance considered in other segment

PERIODIC DISCLOSURES
FORM NL-37-CLAIMS DATA (LEADER + FOLLOWER)

No. of claims only

Notes:- 
(a) # Total Health Includesincludes Health, Personal Accident & Travel
(b) * Credit insurance considered in other segment



Name of the Insurer: ICICI Lombard General Insurance Company Limited

Registration No: 115 dated August 03, 2001
CIN: L67200MH2000PLC129408 

Upto the quarter ending December 31, 2022

Sl. No. Claims Experience Fire Marine Cargo Marine Hull Total Marine Motor OD Motor TP Total Motor Health
Personal 
Accident

 Travel Total Health #
Workmen’s 

Compensation/ 
Employer’s liability

Public/ 
Product 
Liability

Engineering Aviation
Crop 

Insurance
Other 

segments*
Miscellaneous Total

1 Claims O/S at the beginning of the period 964                    4,601              98                   4,699              57,241             62,542               119,783               54,011             8,181              3,026            65,218                 2,056                         1,937            639                  138               12,683             48                  3,003                  211,168                  
2 Claims reported during the period 8,285                 54,317             -                  54,317             1,034,673         22,182               1,056,855            637,885           39,492             14,713          692,090               3,281                         1,759            3,138                198               875,184           82                  38,347                2,733,536               

(a) Booked During the period 7,261                 53,582             -                  53,582             1,031,937         20,047               1,051,984            630,297           37,507             14,074          681,878               3,038                         1,727            2,691                197               875,066           82                  35,758                2,713,264               
(b) Reopened during the Period 1,024                 735                 -                  735                 2,736               2,135                 4,871                  7,588              1,985              639               10,212                 243                            32                 447                  1                   118                 -                 2,589                  20,272                   
(c) Other Adjustment
(i) Adjustments due to Surveyors & court 
awards

-                     -                  -                  -                  -                   -                     -                      -                  -                  -                -                      -                             -                -                   -                -                  -                 -                      -                         

3 Claims Settled during the period 5,337                 44,080             4                     44,084             912,941           17,042               929,983               551,932           24,261             8,116            584,309               1,944                         795               1,757                134               702,973           59                  25,830                2,297,205               
(a) paid during the period
(b) Other Adjustment

5,337                 44,080             4                     44,084             912,941           17,042               929,983               551,932           24,261             8,116            584,309               1,944                         795               1,757                134               702,973           59                  25,830                2,297,205               

4 Claims Repudiated during the period 252                    1,578              -                  1,578              26,517             1,102                 27,619                67,391             13,324             6,684            87,399                 1,275                         2                   20                    -                -                  -                 3,911                  122,056                  
Other Adjustment
(i) Claim closed without payment

2,037                 7,992              3                     7,995              88,686             3,325                 92,011                -                  -                  -                -                      36                              738               963                  26                 (6)                    19                  7,963                  111,782                  

5

 Unclaimed (Pending claims which are 
transferred to Unclaimed A/c. after the 
mandatory period as prescribed by the 
Authority)

69                      252                 -                  252                 23,736             3,600                 27,336                32,726             790                 55                 33,571                 35                              796               43                    -                81,163             2                    406                     143,673                  

6 Claims O/S at End of the period 1,622                 5,268              92                   5,360              63,770             63,255               127,025               72,573             10,088             2,939            85,600                 2,082                         2,161            1,037                176               184,900           52                  3,646                  413,661                  
Less than  3months 943                    3,963              6                     3,969              61,786             6,749                 68,535                72,540             10,037             2,374            84,951                 1,395                         828               620                  48                 171,409           9                    2,830                  335,537                  
3 months to 6 months 411                    905                 -                  905                 1,426               5,272                 6,698                  29                   50                   424               503                      335                            295               258                  34                 13                   5                    335                     9,792                     
6months to 1 year 168                    259                 -                  259                 443                  7,292                 7,735                  1                     1                     141               143                      334                            519               102                  42                 1,947              5                    131                     11,385                   
1year and above 100                    141                 86                   227                 115                  43,942               44,057                3                     -                  -                3                          18                              519               57                    52                 11,531             33                  350                     56,947                   

Upto the quarter ending December 31, 2022

(  in Lakhs)

Sl. No. Claims Experience Fire Marine Cargo Marine Hull Total Marine Motor OD Motor TP Total Motor Health
Personal 
Accident

 Travel Total Health #
Workmen’s 

Compensation/ 
Employer’s liability

Public/ 
Product 
Liability

Engineering Aviation
Crop 

Insurance
Other 

segments*
Miscellaneous Total

1 Claims O/S at the beginning of the period 58,489               26,867             14,755             41,621             47,725             532,369             580,094               36,460             15,241             3,031            54,732                 6,615                         2,115            25,394              648               34,338             794                25,990                830,831                  
2 Claims reported during the period 51,012               29,679             (3,374)             26,305             256,147           267,432             523,579               351,474           28,447             9,009            388,930               8,121                         2,551            15,180              1,184            53,289             4,067             21,576                1,095,793               

(a) Booked During the period 48,715               27,919             21                   27,939             265,388           181,827             447,214               342,236           25,460             8,701            376,397               7,380                         1,892            12,466              52                 68,220             3,733             19,487                1,013,496               
(b) Reopened during the Period 1,569                 604                 -                  604                 3,499               5,954                 9,452                  9,238              2,987              308               12,533                 715                            66                 785                  -                331                 -                 693                     26,749                   
(c) Other Adjustment
(i) Adjustments due to Surveyors & court 
awards

728                    1,156              (3,395)             (2,238)             (12,739)            79,651               66,912                -                  -                  -                -                      26                              593               1,929                1,131            (15,262)           333                1,396                  55,548                   

3 Claims Settled during the period 40,884               31,893             564                 32,457             229,069           121,597             350,666               238,232           15,967             5,155            259,354               3,741                         1,708            12,945              1,443            47,152             3,770             16,235                770,354                  
(a) paid during the period
(b) Other Adjustment

40,884               31,893             564                 32,457             229,069           121,597             350,666               238,232           15,967             5,155            259,354               3,741                         1,708            12,945              1,443            47,152             3,770             16,235                770,354                  

4 Claims Repudiated during the period 249                    830                 -                  830                 7,575               12,907               20,482                54,478             13,479             2,013            69,970                 3,185                         3                   30                    -                -                  -                 1,675                  96,423                   
Other Adjustment
(i) Claim closed without payment

4,377                 5,286              103                 5,389              12,205             111,192             123,398               -                  -                  -                -                      79                              555               2,136                -                14                   342                3,682                  139,971                  

5

Unclaimed (Pending claims which are 
transferred to Unclaimed A/c. after the 
mandatory period as prescribed by the 
Authority)

46                      98                   -                  98                   2,655               4,379                 7,034                  1,467              716                 8                   2,191                   50                              246               58                    -                3,037              1                    83                       12,843                   

6 Claims O/S at End of the period 63,987               18,566             10,714             29,280             55,021             554,106             609,127               41,541             12,607             3,848            57,995                 6,702                         2,399            25,463              388               40,462             750                25,880                862,433                  
Less than  3months 19,472               9,930              2,082              12,012             51,357             51,481               102,838               41,508             12,524             3,572            57,604                 4,615                         691               8,259                53                 5,809              93                  4,788                  216,236                  
3 months to 6 months 11,426               2,307              -                  2,307              2,590               45,185               47,775                24                   82                   187               293                      804                            282               7,101                20                 308                 22                  1,626                  71,963                   
6months to 1 year 13,509               2,365              -                  2,365              890                  67,652               68,541                0                     0                     89                 89                        1,062                         208               4,353                25                 243                 269                2,141                  92,805                   
1year and above 19,580               3,964              8,632              12,596             184                  389,788             389,972               9                     -                  -                9                          222                            1,217            5,750                291               34,102             366                17,324                481,429                  

PD/2022-23/Q3/Ver. Dated Jan 18, 2023

Notes:- 
(a) # Total Health Includesincludes Health, Personal Accident & Travel
(b) * Credit insurance considered in other segment

PERIODIC DISCLOSURES
FORM NL-37-CLAIMS DATA (LEADER)

No. of claims only

Notes:- 
(a) # Total Health Includesincludes Health, Personal Accident & Travel
(b) * Credit insurance considered in other segment



Name of the Insurer: ICICI Lombard General Insurance Company Limited

Registration No: 115 dated August 03, 2001
CIN: L67200MH2000PLC129408 

Upto the quarter ending December 31, 2022

Sl. No. Claims Experience Fire Marine Cargo Marine Hull Total Marine Motor OD Motor TP Total Motor Health
Personal 
Accident

 Travel Total Health #
Workmen’s 

Compensation/ 
Employer’s liability

Public/ 
Product 
Liability

Engineering Aviation
Crop 

Insurance
Other 

segments*
Miscellaneous Total

1 Claims O/S at the beginning of the period 2,709                 3,868              124                 3,992              -                   -                     -                      -                  -                  -                -                      -                             21                 743                  866               3                     -                 362                     8,696                     
2 Claims reported during the period 5,654                 27,571             5                     27,576             -                   -                     -                      -                  -                  -                -                      -                             -                1,158                27                 -                  -                 1,574                  35,989                   

(a) Booked During the period 5,651                 27,569             5                     27,574             -                   -                     -                      -                  -                  -                -                      -                             -                1,158                27                 -                  -                 1,573                  35,983                   
(b) Reopened during the Period 3                        2                     -                  2                     -                   -                     -                      -                  -                  -                -                      -                             -                -                   -                -                  -                 1                         6                            
(c) Other Adjustment
(i) Adjustments due to Surveyors & court 
awards

-                     -                  -                  -                  -                   -                     -                      -                  -                  -                -                      -                             -                -                   -                -                  -                 -                      -                         

3 Claims Settled during the period 4,928                 27,766             6                     27,772             -                   -                     -                      -                  -                  -                -                      -                             -                1,083                57                 -                  -                 1,345                  35,185                   
(a) paid during the period
(b) Other Adjustment

4,928                 27,766             6                     27,772             -                   -                     -                      -                  -                  -                -                      -                             -                1,083                57                 -                  -                 1,345                  35,185                   

4 Claims Repudiated during the period -                     2                     -                  2                     -                   -                     -                      -                  -                  -                -                      -                             -                -                   -                -                  -                 -                      2                            
Other Adjustment
(i) Claim closed without payment

24                      93                   -                  93                   -                   -                     -                      -                  -                  -                -                      -                             -                1                      21                 -                  -                 2                         141                        

5

 Unclaimed (Pending claims which are 
transferred to Unclaimed A/c. after the 
mandatory period as prescribed by the 
Authority)

-                     -                  -                  -                  -                   -                     -                      -                  -                  -                -                      -                             -                -                   -                -                  -                 -                      -                         

6 Claims O/S at End of the period 3,412                 3,578              122                 3,700              -                   -                     -                      -                  -                  -                -                      -                             21                 817                  815               3                     -                 589                     9,357                     
Less than  3months 436                    118                 1                     119                 -                   -                     -                      -                  -                  -                -                      -                             -                100                  1                   -                  -                 84                       740                        
3 months to 6 months 277                    303                 1                     304                 -                   -                     -                      -                  -                  -                -                      -                             -                14                    1                   -                  -                 36                       632                        
6months to 1 year 543                    279                 1                     280                 -                   -                     -                      -                  -                  -                -                      -                             6                   71                    18                 -                  -                 188                     1,106                     
1year and above 2,156                 2,878              119                 2,997              -                   -                     -                      -                  -                  -                -                      -                             15                 632                  795               3                     -                 281                     6,879                     

Upto the quarter ending December 31, 2022

(  in Lakhs)

Sl. No. Claims Experience Fire Marine Cargo Marine Hull Total Marine Motor OD Motor TP Total Motor Health
Personal 
Accident

 Travel Total Health #
Workmen’s 

Compensation/ 
Employer’s liability

Public/ 
Product 
Liability

Engineering Aviation
Crop 

Insurance
Other 

segments*
Miscellaneous Total

1 Claims O/S at the beginning of the period 133,015             5,312              5,428              10,740             -                   -                     -                      498                 -                  -                498                      -                             117               12,641              6,610            2                     -                 2,915                  166,538                  
2 Claims reported during the period 19,287               2,501              23                   2,524              -                   -                     -                      3,590              -                  -                3,590                   -                             15                 1,634                466               -                  -                 1,106                  28,623                   

(a) Booked During the period 19,412               2,626              16                   2,642              -                   -                     -                      3,590              -                  -                3,590                   -                             -                2,011                63                 -                  -                 796                     28,514                   
(b) Reopened during the Period -                     -                  -                  -                  -                   -                     -                      -                  -                  -                -                      -                             -                -                   -                -                  -                 -                      -                         
(c) Other Adjustment
(i) Adjustments due to Surveyors & court 
awards

(125)                   (125)                8                     (117)                -                   -                     -                      -                  -                  -                -                      -                             15                 (378)                 404               -                  -                 310                     109                        

3 Claims Settled during the period 38,206               4,257              856                 5,114              -                   -                     -                      2,874              -                  -                2,874                   -                             0                   1,756                580               -                  -                 883                     49,412                   
(a) paid during the period
(b) Other Adjustment

38,206               4,257              856                 5,114              -                   -                     -                      2,874              -                  -                2,874                   -                             0                   1,756                580               -                  -                 883                     49,412                   

4 Claims Repudiated during the period -                     14                   -                  14                   -                   -                     -                      28                   -                  -                28                        -                             -                -                   -                -                  -                 -                      42                          
Other Adjustment
(i) Claim closed without payment

(657)                   99                   -                  99                   -                   -                     -                      -                  -                  -                -                      -                             -                12                    3                   -                  -                 (9)                        (552)                       

5

Unclaimed (Pending claims which are 
transferred to Unclaimed A/c. after the 
mandatory period as prescribed by the 
Authority)

-                     -                  -                  -                  -                   -                     -                      -                  -                  -                -                      -                             -                -                   -                -                  -                 -                      -                         

6 Claims O/S at End of the period 114,759             3,413              4,595              8,008              -                   -                     -                      1,185              -                  -                1,185                   -                             132               12,507              6,494            2                     -                 3,147                  146,234                  
Less than  3months 26,111               1,156              -                  1,156              -                   -                     -                      1,185              -                  -                1,185                   -                             -                1,761                0                   -                  -                 239                     30,452                   
3 months to 6 months 6,686                 60                   -                  60                   -                   -                     -                      -                  -                  -                -                      -                             -                398                  -                -                  -                 516                     7,660                     
6months to 1 year 6,748                 267                 15                   283                 -                   -                     -                      -                  -                  -                -                      -                             17                 2,501                14                 -                  -                 274                     9,836                     
1year and above 75,214               1,930              4,580              6,510              -                   -                     -                      -                  -                  -                -                      -                             115               7,847                6,480            2                     -                 2,118                  98,286                   

PD/2022-23/Q3/Ver. Dated Jan 18, 2023

Notes:- 
(a) # Total Health Includesincludes Health, Personal Accident & Travel
(b) * Credit insurance considered in other segment

PERIODIC DISCLOSURES
FORM NL-37-CLAIMS DATA (FOLLOWER)

No. of claims only

Notes:- 
(a) # Total Health Includesincludes Health, Personal Accident & Travel
(b) * Credit insurance considered in other segment


